Ruhr-Lippe | Winter 2022/2023
TuS 59 Hamm (3042760)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 24.10.2022

Anlage
Jurgen-Graef-Allee / Rietzgartenstr., 59065 Hamm
G 023 81/ 20085 tennis@tus59hamm.de

Hallenadresse
siehe Anlagenadresse, s.0. S.0.
T 02381 / 20085 tennis@tus59hamm.de

Sportwart/in
Buschulte, Hilka
T 0176 32296536 hilka_buschulte@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Knopke, Patrick
T 0176 13634139 patrick7@gmx.net
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Herren 55 4er 1 | Westfalenliga
MF: Detlef Roth
m 0177 321 8653; droth65@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Doritz, Thomas
Richardt, Bernd
Sonderhiisken, Ralph
Dr. KeRRner, Peter
Beckschulze, Martin
Eichten, Ralf

Roth, Detlef

Hill, Frank

Birger, Stefan
Pieper, Thomas
Lippert, Martin

(SG mit HTC Hamm)
12 Abhlers, Stefan

13 Semmelroth, Felix
14 Dr. Blome, Carsten
15 Schafer, Michael

16 Anke, Peter

17 Kattenbusch, Thomas
18 Graef, Oliver
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ID-Nr.

16402896
16100003
16600160
16200981
16700167
16600072
16502078
16500492
16703327
16700064
16800956

16600082
16600092
16300937
16500074
16100562
16000101
16500997

LK DR-Sen.
LK4,6 D52/H55
LK4,9 D10/H60
LK5,4 D51/H55
LK6,0 D74/H60
LK6,4 D291/H55
LK6,5 D242/H55
LK6,8
LK7,1 D198/H55
LK7,9
LK8,2
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK14,7
LK15,4
LK15,8
LK15,9
LK23,8
LK23,9
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